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CCT Sant Andreu - Trf Alejandro Lopez

SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/1/2025

Prova 24

Open

Resultats Prelim

Reécord d'Espanya

5/4/2009
23/7/2023
23/3/2014

Punts: AQUA 2025

Classificacio

PR

© N

11.
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
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28.
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39.
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41.
42.
43.
44,

Masc., 50m Papallona
26/1/2025 - 10:48
22.43 ,MUNOZ PEREZ RAFAEL MALAGA
Record de Catalunya 23.16 , MARIO MOLLA YANES Fukuoka (JPN)
Circuit Catala de Trofeus 23.18 MANAUDOU, FLORENT SABADELL
ANY Temps

RAMOS FERNANDEZ, Alex 99 C.E. Mediterrani 24.35
LOMERO ARENAS, Tomas 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 25.03
AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 C.N.Terrassa 25.07
SOTO GARCIA, Iker 04  Guipuzkoa 25.33
MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Terrassa 25.33
FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, Isak 07 C.N. Calella 25.45
HOEK LE GUENEDAL, Luca 08 C.N. Sitges 25.47
RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07 C.N. Terrassa 25.60
ROCH VACCARQO, Oliver 08 C.N. Sitges 25.78
GIL ALLAFLOR, Idigo 06  Guipuzkoa 25.90
RAD SOLIS, Hector Millan 04 C.N. Barcelona 25.95
VILAMALA AUSIO, Roger 06 C.N.VIC-Etb 25.96
COLOMER JIMENEZ, Arnau 03 C.N. Matar6 26.10
GONI SAIZAR, Enaitz 04  Guipuzkoa 26.31
RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05 C.N. Terrassa 26.36
ELIES VAZQUEZ, Pau 03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 26.42
MARTIN SOLE, Biel 08 C.N. Banyoles 26.52
SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 C.N. Matar6 26.57
RAYO FOUCES, Daniel 07 C.N. Matar6 26.59
SANCHEZ CARRERA, David 06 C.E. Mediterrani 26.63
ESCAMENDI AMUNARRIZ, Hodei 07  Guipuzkoa 26.70
MUSTE RAMIREZ, Joan 03 C.E. Inef Lleida 26.78
VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 26.84
DEL REY BONILLA, Adrian 04 C.E. Mediterrani 26.94
JUBANY RAMON, Jofre 07 C.N. Matar6 27.00
AMOROS | TODO, Guillem 05 C.N. Sabadell 27.01
MARTINEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Matard 27.07
DE LA ROSA ESPIN, Pol 02 C.N. Matard 27.08
DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07 C.N. Granollers 27.09
CRESPO GINJAUME, Alex 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 27.10
LANA GOMEZ, Marc 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 27.11
VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 27.21
REYNES LOBO, Joan 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 27.31
MLADENOV TSVETANOV, Alexander 08  C.N. Sitges 27.32
CASAS FERRER, Lluc 08 C.N.VIC-Etb 27.35
SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04  C.N. Matar6 27.40
TEODORO MASRIERA, Roger 05 C.N. Matar6 27.42
DIAZ MORCILLO, Marc 08 C.N. Sitges 27.43
RIJO MARTIN, Hugo 05 C.E. Mediterrani 27.48
PRIETO MONTENEGRO, Iker 04 C.N. Barcelona 2751
CABANES ELEIZGARAY, Oihan 10  Guipuzkoa 27.53
CORDOBA MARTQOS, Cristian 09 C.N. Sabadell 2754
VILLAR FUSET, Marc 09 C.N. Barcelona 27.58
DE PABLO SANCHEZ, Victor 01 C.N.Terrassa 27.60

Pts

765
704
700
679
679
670
668
658
644
635
632
631
621
606
603
598
592
588
587
584
580
575
571
564
561
560
556
556
555
554
554
548
542
541
539
536
535
535
532
530
529
528
526
525

Piscina 50mts i cronometratge automatic

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81262

ORGANITZADORS:

Registered to Catalufia

g |

v

26/1/2025 17:02 - Pagina 1

AMB EL SUF’ORT DE:

I Generalitat
Y de Catalunya

((?esportcat

Diputacié
Barcelona



iy 4

FCN

FEDERACIO
CATALANA
DE NATACIO

»
oy

CCT Sant Andreu - Trf Alejandro Lopez
SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/1/2025

Prova 24, Masc., 50m Papallona, Prelim, Open

Classificacio

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

54.
55.
56.
57.
DNS
DNS
DNS

RRRR

HUND FERRANDIZ, Marc Alexandre
MONSECH RODRIGUEZ, Manel
BRUNET AMARGANT, Roger
TEIXIDO JOVE, Damia

GHIA ROIG, Ferran

VIDAL MARTINEZ, Jordi

SANCHEZ OSETE, Miguel

ROURE GRIGELMO, Pau
SAMPER POYATOS, David

SANS BAIXERAS, Eduard
NAVARRO GALAN, Marc
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, David

AYADA AMGAR, Ismael

MENDEZ DANIEL, Miguel Alejandro
TESEI, Nicholas

VERDEJO EDO, Alex

JARDI YANES, Jan

MORENO REGUILON, Unai
CUENCA PAULA, Derek David
VILASECA MARTIN, Jan

ANY

07
03
06
08
08
03
06

07
05
07
07
09
08
07
02
05
96
07
07

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N

Barcelona

Sant Feliu
Calella

Inef Lleida
Matard

Atl Barceloneta
Terrassa
Sabadell
Terrassa
L'Hospitalet
Sant Andreu
Cornella
VIC-Etb
Sabadell

Sant Andreu
Sant Feliu

Atl Barceloneta
Figueres
L'Hospitalet

. Terrassa

Temps Pts
27.62 524
27.76 516
27.86 510
2791 508
28.01 502
28.03 501
28.09 498
28.13 496
28.13 496
28.19 493
28.30 487
28.37 483
29.33 437

Piscina

50mts i cronometratge automatic

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81262

ORGANITZADORS:

Registered to Catalufia
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